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JUNE - 2025

Dates

Day Events

Working
Day No.

01.06.2025

Sunday

02.06.2025

Monday

03.06.2025

Tuesday

04.06.2025

Wednesday

05.06.2025

Thursday

06.06.2025

Friday

07.06.2025

Saturday | Bakrid

08.06.2025

Sunday

09.06.2025

Monday

10.06.2025

Tuesday

11.06.2025

Wednesday

12.06.2025

Thursday

13.06.2025

Friday

14.06.2025

Saturday

15.06.2025

Sunday

16.06.2025

Monday | Reopening of the College for the academic year 2025-2026

17.06.2025

Tuesday

18.06.2025

Wednesday

19.06.2025

Thursday

20.06.2025

Friday

||| |=]

21.06.2025

Saturday | International Yoga Day

22.06.2025

Sunday

23.06.2025

Monday

24.06.2025

Tuesday

25.06.2025

Wednesday

26.06.2025

Thursday | RH - Hijri New Year

[Co} No ol N1 o> NI

27.06.2025

Friday

—_
o

28.06.2025

Saturday

29.06.2025

Sunday

30.06.2025

Monday

11

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 11
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JULY - 2025
Workin
Dates Day Events Day Nog
1.7.2025 | Tuesday | National Doctor’'s Day 12
2.1.2025 [Wednesday 13
3.7.2025 | Thursday 14
4.7.2025 Friday 15
5.7.2025 | Saturday -
6.7.2025 | Sunday | Muharram -
7.1.2025 | Monday 16
8.7.2025 | Tuesday 17
9.7.2025 [Wednesday 18
10.7.2025| Thursday 19
11.7.2025| Friday World Population Day 20
12.71.2025 | Saturday -
13.7.2025| Sunday -
14.7.2025| Monday 21
15.7.2025| Tuesday 22
16.7.2025 | Wednesday 23
17.7.2025 | Thursday 24
18.7.2025| Friday 25
19.7.2025 [ Saturday -
20.7.2025| Sunday -
21.71.2025| Monday 26
22.1.2025| Tuesday 27
23.1.2025 | Wednesday 28
24.1.2025| Thursday 29
25.7.2025| Friday 30
26.7.2025| Saturday -
27.1.2025| Sunday -
28.1.2025| Monday 31
29.7.2025| Tuesday 32
30.7.2025 | Wednesday 33
31.7.2025| Thursday 34
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 23
. J
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AUGUST - 2025
Dates Day Events Working
Day No.
1.8.2025 Friday 35
2.8.2025 | Saturday | RH- Aadi Peruku -
3.8.2025 | Sunday -
4.8.2025 | Monday 36
5.8.2025 | Tuesday 37
6.8.2025 [Wednesday 38
7.8.2025 | Thursday 39
8.8.2025 Friday RH - Varalakshmi Viratham 40
9.8.2025 | Saturday | RH-RigUpakarma/ Yajur Upakarma/ Aavani Avittam/ Gayathri Jebam -
10.8.2025| Sunday -
11.8.2025| Monday 41
12.8.2025| Tuesday | International Youth Day 42
13.8.2025 | Wednesday 43
14.8.2025 | Thursday 44
15.8.2025| Friday Independence Day -
16.8.2025| Saturday | Krishna Jayanthi -
17.8.2025| Sunday -
18.8.2025 Monday | 1st Internal Assessment 45
19.8.2025| Tuesday 46
20.8.2025 | Wednesday 47
21.8.2025| Thursday 48
22.8.2025| Friday 49
23.8.2025| Saturday -
24.8.2025| Sunday -
25.8.2025| Monday 50
26.8.2025| Tuesday | RH - Saama Upakarma 51
27.8.2025 [Wednesday | Vinayakar Chathurthi -
28.8.2025| Thursday 52
29.8.2025| Friday 53
30.8.2025| Saturday -
31.8.2025| Sunday -
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 19
\_ y,
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SEPTEMBER - 2025
Workin
Dates Day Events Day Noq
1.9.2025 | Monday 54
2.9.2025 | Tuesday 55
3.9.2025 |Wednesday 56
4.9.2025 | Thursday 57
5.9.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day/ Milad-un-Nabi / Onam -
6.9.2025 | Saturday -
7.9.2025 | Sunday -
8.9.2025 | Monday 58
9.9.2025 | Tuesday 59
10.9.2025 | Wednesday 60
11.9.2025 | Thursday 61
12.9.2025| Friday 62
13.9.2025 [ Saturday -
14.9.2025| Sunday -
15.9.2025| Monday 63
16.9.2025| Tuesday 64
17.9.2025 | Wednesday 65
18.9.2025 | Thursday 66
19.9.2025| Friday 67
20.9.2025| Saturday -
21.9.2025| Sunday | Mahalya Amavasai -
22.9.2025| Monday 68
23.9.2025| Tuesday | 2nd Internal Assessment 69
24.9.2025 | Wednesday 70
25.9.2025| Thursday 71
26.9.2025|  Friday 72
27.9.2025| Saturday -
28.9.2025| Sunday -
29.9.2025| Monday 73
30.9.2025| Tuesday 74
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 21
. J
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OCTOBER - 2025
Workin

Dates Day Events Day Noq
1.10.2025 | Wednesday | Ayudha Pooja -
2.10.2025 | Thursday | Gandhi Jayanthi/ Vijayathasami -
3.10.2025| Friday -
4.10.2025| Saturday -
5.10.2025| Sunday -
6.10.2025| Monday 75
7.10.2025| Tuesday 76
8.10.2025 | Wednesday 77
9.10.2025| Thursday 78
10.10.2025  Friday World Mental Health Day 79
11.10.2025| Saturday -
12.10.2025] Sunday -
13.10.2025] Monday 80
14.10.2025| Tuesday 81
15.10.2025| Wednesday | Practical Examination Commences 82
16.10.2025| Thursday | Model Examination Commences 83
17.10.2025|  Friday 84
18.10.2025| Saturday -
19.10.2025] Sunday -
20.10.2025| Monday | Deepavali -
21.10.2025| Tuesday -
22.10.2025| Wednesday 85
23.10.2025 Thursday 86
24.10.2025 Friday 87
25.10.2025 Saturday -
26.10.2025( Sunday -
27.10.2025 Monday 88
28.10.2025| Tuesday 89
29.10.2025| Wednesday | Last Working Day of the Semester 90
30.10.2025( Thursday -
31.10.2025[ Friday End Semester Examination -

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 16

. J
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NOVEMBER - 2025

Dates

Day

Events

Working
Day No.

1.11.2025

Saturday

2.11.2025

Sunday

3.11.2025

Monday

4.11.2025

Tuesday

5.11.2025

Wednesday

6.11.2025

Thursday

7.11.2025

Friday

8.11.2025

Saturday

9.11.2025

Sunday

10.11.2025

Monday

11.11.2025

Tuesday

12.11.2025

Wednesday

13.11.2025

Thursday

14.11.2025

Friday

15.11.2025

Saturday

16.11.2025

Sunday

17.11.2025

Monday

18.11.2025

Tuesday

19.11.2025

Wednesday

20.11.2025

Thursday

21.11.2025

Friday

22.11.2025

Saturday

23.11.2025

Sunday

24.11.2025

Monday

Reopening of college for Even Semester

25.11.2025

Tuesday

26.11.2025

Wednesday

27.11.2025

Thursday

28.11.2025

Friday

29.11.2025

Saturday

30.11.2025

Sunday

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 05
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DECEMBER - 2025
Workin

Dates Day Events Day Nog
1.12.2025| Monday 6
2.12.2025| Tuesday 7
3.12.2025 | Wednesday 8
4.12.2025| Thursday | RH- Karthigai Deepam 9
5.12.2025| Friday 10
6.12.2025| Saturday -
7.12.2025| Sunday -
8.12.2025| Monday 11
9.12.2025| Tuesday 12
10.12.2025| Wednesday 13
11.12.2025| Thursday 14
12.12.2025]  Friday 15
13.12.2025| Saturday -
14.12.2025] Sunday -
15.12.2025| Monday 16
16.12.2025| Tuesday 17
17.12.2025| Wednesday 18
18.12.2025] Thursday 19
19.12.2025  Friday 20
20.12.2025| Saturday -
21.12.2025( Sunday -
22.12.2025 Monday 21
23.12.2025( Tuesday 22
24.12.2025| Wednesday | RH- Christmas Eve 23
25.12.2025| Thursday | Christmas -
26.12.2025( Friday -
27.12.2025| Saturday -
28.12.2025( Sunday -
29.12.2025 Monday 24
30.12.2025[ Tuesday 25
31.12.2025| Wednesday | RH- Vaikunda Ekadesi/New Year's Eve 26

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 21

. J
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JANUARY - 2026
Dates Day Events Working
Day No.
1.1.2026 | Thursday | New Year’s Day -
2.1.2026 Friday 27
3.1.2026 | Saturday -
4.1.2026 | Sunday -
5.1.2026 | Monday 28
6.1.2026 | Tuesday 29
7.1.2026 |Wednesday 30
8.1.2026 | Thursday 31
9.1.2026 Friday 32
10.1.2026 | Saturday -
11.1.2026 | Sunday -
12.1.2026 | Monday 33
13.1.2026 | Tuesday | Boghi 34
14.1.2026 | Wednesday | Pongal -
15.1.2026 | Thursday | Thiruvalluvar Day -
16.1.2026 |  Friday UzhavarThirunal -
17.1.2026 | Saturday -
18.1.2026 | Sunday -
19.1.2026 | Monday 35
20.1.2026 | Tuesday 36
21.1.2026 | Wednesday 37
22.1.2026 | Thursday 38
23.1.2026| Friday 39
24.1.2026| Saturday -
25.1.2026| Sunday -
26.1.2026 | Monday | Republic Day -
27.1.2026| Tuesday 40
28.1.2026 | Wednesday 41
29.1.2026 | Thursday 42
30.1.2026| Friday 43
31.1.2026 | Saturday -
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 17
. J
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FEBRUARY - 2026
Workin
Dates Day Events Day Nog
1.2.2026 | Sunday | Thaipoosam -
2.2.2026 | Monday 44
3.2.2026 | Tuesday | 1st Internal Examination 45
4.2.2026 [Wednesday 46
5.2.2026 | Thursday 47
6.2.2026 Friday 48
7.2.2026 | Saturday -
8.2.2026 | Sunday -
9.2.2026 | Monday 49
10.2.2026 | Tuesday 50
11.2.2026 | Wednesday 51
12.2.2026 | Thursday 52
13.2.2026 |  Friday 53
14.2.2026 | Saturday -
15.2.2026 | Sunday -
16.2.2026 | Monday 54
17.2.2026 | Tuesday 55
18.2.2026 | Wednesday 56
19.2.2026 | Thursday 57
20.2.2026| Friday 58
21.2.2026 | Saturday -
22.2.2026| Sunday -
23.2.2026 | Monday 59
24.2.2026 | Tuesday 60
25.2.2026 | Wednesday 61
26.2.2026 | Thursday 62
27.2.2026| Friday 63
28.2.2026 | Saturday -
L TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 20 )

81



( )
MARCH - 2026
Dates Day Events Working
Day No.
1.3.2026 | Sunday -
2.3.2026 | Monday 64
3.3.2026 | Tuesday 65
4.3.2026 [Wednesday 66
5.3.2026 | Thursday 67
6.3.2026 Friday 68
7.3.2026 | Saturday -
8.3.2026 | Sunday -
9.3.2026 | Monday 69
10.3.2026 | Tuesday | 2nd Internal Examination 70
11.3.2026 | Wednesday 71
12.3.2026 | Thursday 72
13.3.2026 |  Friday 73
14.3.2026 | Saturday -
15.3.2026 | Sunday -
16.3.2026 | Monday 74
17.3.2026 | Tuesday 75
18.3.2026 | Wednesday 76
19.3.2026 | Thursday 77
20.3.2026| Friday Ugadi -
21.3.2026 [ Saturday | Ramzan -
22.3.2026| Sunday -
23.3.2026 | Monday 78
24.3.2026 | Tuesday 79
25.3.2026 | Wednesday 80
26.3.2026 | Thursday 81
21.3.2026| Friday 82
28.3.2026 | Saturday -
29.3.2026 | Sunday -
30.3.2026| Monday 83
31.3.2026| Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanthi -
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 20
. J
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APRIL - 2026

Dates

Day

Events

Working
Day No.

1.4.2026

Wednesday

Model Examination

84

2.4.2026

Thursday

RH- Maundy Thursday

85

3.4.2026

Friday

Good Friday

4.4.2026

Saturday

5.4.2026

Sunday

Easter

6.4.2026

Monday

86

1.4.2026

Tuesday

87

8.4.2026

Wednesday

88

9.4.2026

Thursday

89

10.4.2026

Friday

Last Working Day of the Semester

90

11.4.2026

Saturday

12.4.2026

Sunday

13.4.2026

Monday

14.4.2026

Tuesday

Tamil New Year's Day/ Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday

15.4.2026

Wednesday

End Semester Examinations

16.4.2026

Thursday

17.4.2026

Friday

18.4.2026

Saturday

19.4.2026

Sunday

20.4.2026

Monday

21.4.2026

Tuesday

22.4.2026

Wednesday

23.4.2026

Thursday

24.4.2026

Friday

25.4.2026

Saturday

26.4.2026

Sunday

27.4.2026

Monday

28.4.2026

Tuesday

29.4.2026

Wednesday

30.4.2026

Thursday

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS - 07
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